Reliability and quality
for public lighting
Green Vision Xceed
For lighting streets and avenues, the GreenVision Xceed luminaire provides visual
comfort, safety and security for cities. It is an affordable solution that ensures
adequate lighting for your project. Designed to achieve the best lighting uniformity
and maximum spacing between poles, it offers a variety of optical options to suit the
most diverse configurations and road conditions while reducing energy consumption

919306031861 BRP371 LED215-6S/NW 154W DW1 P7 0-10 140 lm/W 21,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919306031701 BRP371 LED125-6S/NW 83W DW1 P7 0-10 83 W
919306031741 BRP371 LED140-6S/NW 94W DW1 P7 0-10 94 W
919306031781 BRP371 LED174-6S/NW 124W DW1 P7 0-10 124 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919306031821 BRP371 LED189-6S/NW 135W DW1 P7 0-10 135 W
919306031861 BRP371 LED215-6S/NW 154W DW1 P7 0-10 154 W
Green Vision Xceed
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The